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McGREGOR 

 

 2023/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COPY WRIGHT:   LANGEBERG MUNICIPALITY 



INDEKS

A.

Erf No Bl Erf No Bl Erf No Bl Erf No Bl Erf No Bl 

9 2 163 7 163 7 163 7 437 6

14 12 165 7 165 7 165 7 438 6

16 13 166 7 166 7 166 7 439 6

21 10 176 8 176 8 176 8 440 7

23 5 180 8 180 8 180 8 442 2

23 7 193 8 193 8 193 8 443 2

25 6 200 11 200 11 200 11 445 5

26 6 202 11 202 11 202 11 449 1

28 3 203 11 203 11 203 11 453 1

42 13 206 11 206 11 206 11 454 1

51 10 207 11 207 11 207 11 458 7

52 10 217 11 217 11 217 11 459 7

56 5 240 16 240 16 240 16 463 6

58 5 252 16 252 16 252 16 470 16

60 5 368 10 368 10 368 10 472 7

62 5 375 1 375 1 375 1 473 10

65 3 377 8 377 8 377 8 589 3

77 7 386 14 386 14 386 14 604 1

78 7 394 16 394 16 394 16 605 1

80 7 398 10 398 10 398 10 606 1

86 11 399 8 399 8 399 8 607 1

87 11 405 11 405 11 405 11 608 1

89 12 406 7 406 7 406 7 609 1

93 14 407 3 407 3 407 3 615 6

94 14 409 3 409 3 409 3 616 2

98 14 410 3 410 3 410 3 617 7

99 14 411 3 411 3 411 3 619 13

101 2 413 3 413 3 413 3 620 13

102 2 417 1 417 1 417 1 621 13

103 10 419 8 419 8 419 8 623 6

122 13 420 8 420 8 420 8 624 5

127 11 424 6 424 6 424 6 625 6

137 11 425 6 425 6 425 6 626 16

139 11 436 6 436 6 436 6 631 16

149 7 437 4 437 4 437 4 641 7



B.

Erf No Bl Erf No Bl Erf No Bl 

642 2 830 1 1182 15

646 4 859 11 1207 3

647 11 888 8 1213 3

648 11 895 5 1221 12

650 11 896 4 1227 10

653 2 898 2 1234 3

689 5 904 14 1317 10

691 4 907 16 1321 7

694 2 909 3 1331 2

695 8 910 3 1386 14

696 2 911 3 1953 7

700 10 916 16 1967 4

701 10 932 16 1988 8

702 10 934 14 1989 9

709 10 939 10 31 5

711 10 942 8 48/49 16

714 8 1008 10

725 1 1009 12

725 6 1010 8

744 2 1013 11

745 16 1037 13

747 13 1039 2

773 14 1069 8

774 14 1070 8

777 14 1105 13

778 14 1116 13

779 14 1117 13

780 14 1123 8

781 14 1124 2

784 14 1126 3

799 5 1130 7

801 5 1161 2

803 13 1168 14

807 8 1173 13

820 10 1179 8



owner Leiwater address day turnhourhourturnminmin starttime to endtime erf

OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  MONDAYS

12 Darling Street Monday 0 hr 5 min. 9:00 am - 9:05 am 449

LOOPWATER TO ERF 454 Monday 0 hr 5 min 9:05 am - 9:10 am

49 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 13 min. 9:10 am - 9:23 am 454

47 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 13 min. 9:23 am - 9:36 am 453

LOOPWATER TO ERF 604 Monday 0 hr 5 min 9:36 am - 9:41 am

3 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 16 min. 9:41 am - 9:57 am 604

1 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 18 min. 9:57 am - 10:15 am 375

22 Darling Street Monday 0 hr 30 min. 10:15 am - 10:45 am 417

4 Smith Street Monday 1 hr 1 min. 10:45 am - 11:46 am 830

5 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 16 min. 11:46 am - 12:02 pm 605

7 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 24 min. 12:02 pm - 12:26 pm 606

6 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 16 min. 12:26 pm - 12:42 pm 609

55 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 25 min. 12:42 pm - 1:07 pm 607

57 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 16 min. 1:07 pm - 1:23 pm 608

1 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 10 min. 1:23 pm - 1:33 pm 725

IRRIGATION WATER (LEIWATER) McGREGOR:  2023-2024
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  MONDAYS

83A Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 5 min. 9:00 am - 9:05 am 1331

LOOPWATER TO ERF 443 Monday 0 hr 10 min. 9:05 am - 9:15 am

13 Van Reenen Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 9:15 am - 9:35 am 443

15 Van Reenen Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 9:35 am - 9:55 am 744

56 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 9:55 am - 10:15 am 442

60 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 10:15 am - 10:35 am 1161

LOOPWATER TO ERF 101 Monday 0 hr 15 min. 10:35 am - 10:50 am

13 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 13 min. 10:50 am - 11:03 am 101

LOOPWATER TO ERF 102 Monday 0 hr 10 min. 11:03 am - 11:13 am

62 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 40 min. 11:13 am - 11:53 am 102

64 Mill Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 11:53 am - 12:13 pm 616

10 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 45 min. 12:13 pm - 12:58 pm 9

15 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 6 min. 12:58 pm - 1:04 pm 694

89 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 1:04 pm - 1:24 pm 696

95 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 15 min. 1:24 pm - 1:39 pm 1039

97 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 10 min. 1:39 pm - 1:49 pm 898

12 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 12 min. 1:49 pm - 2:01 pm 653

11 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 30 min. 2:01 pm - 2:31 pm 642

13 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 14 min. 2:31 pm - 2:45 pm 1124
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  TUESDAYS

8 Bree Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 9:00 am - 9:20 am 1126

8A Bree Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 9:20 am - 9:40 am 1213

6 Bree Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 9:40 am - 10:00 am 1234

29 Meul Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:00 am - 10:15 am 65

1 Bree Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 10:15 am - 10:35 am 28

4 Darling Street Tuesday 0 hr 18 min. 10:35 am - 10:53 am 410

6 Darling Street Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 10:53 am - 10:58 am 409

6  Van Reenen Street Tuesday 0 hr 12 min. 10:58 am - 11:10 am 407

LOOPWATER TO ERF 909 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:10 am - 11:15 am

8 Van Reenen Street Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 11:15 am - 11:25 am 909

41 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 11:25 am - 11:40 am 589

LOOPWATER TO ERF 911 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:40 am - 11:45 am

39 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 11:45 am - 12:00 pm 911

35 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 12:00 pm - 12:15 pm 413

37 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 12:15 pm - 12:22 pm 910

31 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 14 min. 12:22 pm - 12:36 pm 411

LOOPWATER TO ERF 1207 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 12:36 pm - 12:41 pm

9 Grewe Street Tuesday 0 hr 35 min. 12:41 pm - 1:16 pm 1207
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

11 Grewe Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 1:16 pm - 1:31 pm 646

13 Grewe Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 1:31 pm - 1:46 pm 896

15 Grewe Straat Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 1:46 pm - 2:01 pm 691

5 Darling Street Tuesday 0 hr 14 min. 2:01 pm - 2:15 pm 1967

9 Darling Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 2:15 pm - 2:30 pm 437
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  TUESDAYS

9 Church Street Tuesday 0 hr 12 min. 9:00 am - 9:12 am 445

44 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 9:12 am - 9:32 am 689

34 Mill Street Tuesday 1 hr 0 min. 9:32 am - 10:32 am 62

12 Bree Street Tuesday 1 hr 0 min. 10:32 am - 11:32 am 58

LOOPWATER TO ERF 799 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:32 am - 11:37 am

67 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 4 min. 11:37 am - 11:41 am 799

63 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 11:41 am - 11:51 am 801

61 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:51 am - 11:56 am 56

LOOPWATER TO ERF 60 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:56 am - 12:01 pm

15 Church Street Tuesday 0 hr 8 min. 12:01 pm - 12:09 pm 60

LOOPWATER TO ERF 895 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 12:09 pm - 12:19 pm

50 Mill Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 12:19 pm - 12:34 pm 895

LOOPWATER TO ERF 31 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 12:34 pm - 12:39 pm

9 Bree Street Tuesday 1 hr 12 min. 12:39 pm - 1:51 pm 31

77 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 1:51 pm - 2:11 pm 624

79 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 30 min. 2:11 pm - 2:41 pm 23
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  WEDNESDAY

16 Grewe Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:15 am - 9:30 am 425

18 Grewe Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:30 am - 9:45 am 424

12 Church Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 9:45 am - 10:05 am 463

LOOPWATER TO ERF 26 Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:05 am - 10:15 am

7 Darling Street Wednesday 0 hr 6 min. 10:15 am - 10:21 am 26

3 Van Reenen Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:21 am - 10:36 am 439

1 Van Reenen Street Wednesday 0 hr 7 min. 10:36 am - 10:43 am 438

9 Darling Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:43 am - 10:58 am 437

11 Darling Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 10:58 am - 11:11 am 436

13 Darling Street Wednesday 0 hr 36 min. 11:11 am - 11:47 am 623

17 Darling Street Wednesday 0 hr 19 min. 11:47 am - 12:06 pm 25

5 Smith Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 12:06 pm - 12:26 pm 625

3 Smith Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 12:26 pm - 12:46 pm 615

1 Smith Street Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 12:46 pm - 12:56 pm 725
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  WEDNESDAY

28 Mill Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:00 am - 9:15 am 459

30 Mill Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:15 am - 9:30 am 458

34 Mill Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:30 am - 9:45 am 166

10 Tindall Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:45 am - 10:00 am 165

14 Tindall Street Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:00 am - 10:10 am 1130

LOOPWATER TO ERF 149 Wednesday 0 hr 5 min. 10:10 am - 10:15 am

37 Voortrekker Street Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 10:15 am - 10:45 am 149

11 Office Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 10:45 am - 11:05 am 163

11 Office Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 11:05 am - 11:25 am 1953

43 Voortrekker Street Wednesday 0 hr 22 min. 11:25 am - 11:47 am 1321

49 Voortrekker Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 11:47 am - 12:00 pm 641

20 Church Street Wednesday 0 hr 16 min. 12:00 pm - 12:16 pm 472

18 Church Street Wednesday 0 hr 17 min. 12:16 pm - 12:33 pm 80

14 Church Street Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 12:33 pm - 1:03 pm 78

38 Mill Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 1:03 pm - 1:16 pm 617

36 Mill Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 1:16 pm - 1:29 pm 77

7 Tindall Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 1:29 pm - 1:42 pm 406

79 Voortrekker Street Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 1:42 pm - 2:12 pm 23

81 Voortrekker Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 2:12 pm - 2:32 pm 440
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  THURSDAY

9 Voortrekker Street Thursday 0 hr 27 min. 9:00 am - 9:27 am 377

11 Voortrekker Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 9:27 am - 9:42 am 888

13 Voortrekker Street Thursday 0 hr 45 min. 9:42 am - 10:27 am 1069

27 Voortrekker Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 10:27 am - 10:42 am 807

16 Loop Street Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 10:42 am - 10:52 am 419

11 Barry Street Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 10:52 am - 11:02 am 193

14 Loop Street Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 11:02 am - 11:10 am 420

9A Barry Street Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 11:10 am - 11:17 am 714

16 Meul Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 11:17 am - 11:32 am 1010

LOOPWATER TO ERF 176 Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 11:32 am - 11:42 am

9 Mill Street Thursday 0 hr 30 min. 11:42 am - 12:12 pm 176

10 Kantoor Street Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 12:12 pm - 12:19 pm 180

10A Kantoor Street Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 12:19 pm - 12:29 pm 1179

12 Kantoor Street Thursday 0 hr 20 min. 12:29 pm - 12:49 pm 399

87 Voortrekker Street Thursday 0 hr 6 min. 12:49 pm - 12:55 pm 695

23 Darling Street Thursday 0 hr 20 min. 12:55 pm - 1:15 pm 942

24 Darling Street Thursday 0 hr 20 min. 1:15 pm - 1:35 pm 1070

26 Darling Street Thursday 0 hr 40 min. 1:35 pm - 2:15 pm 1123

26 A  Darling Street Thursday 0 hr 40 min. 2:15 pm - 2:55 pm 1988
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

26 B Darling Street Thursday 0 hr 45 min. 2:55 pm - 3:40 pm 1989
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

ROOIDAM:  MONDAYS

64 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 6 min. 9:00 am - 9:06 am 52

18 Bree Street Monday 0 hr 40 min. 9:06 am - 9:46 am 51

LOOPWATER TO ERF 711 Monday 0 hr 5 min. 9:46 am - 9:51 am

81 Long Street Monday 0 hr 12 min. 9:51 am - 10:03 am 711

85 Long Street Monday 0 hr 13 min. 10:03 am - 10:16 am 709

87 Long Street Monday 0 hr 15 min. 10:16 am - 10:31 am 702

24 Van Reenen Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 10:31 am - 10:51 am 701

22 Van Reenen Street Monday 0 hr 15 min. 10:51 am - 11:06 am 700

80 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 27 min. 11:06 am - 11:33 am 21

86 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 27 min. 11:33 am - 12:00 pm 1227

Plein Street Monday 0 hr 45 min. 12:00 pm - 12:45 pm 1317

16 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 40 min. 12:45 pm - 1:25 pm 103

LOOPWATER TO ERF 820 Monday 0 hr 5 min. 1:25 pm - 1:30 pm

95 Long Street Monday 0 hr 12 min. 1:30 pm - 1:42 pm 820

97 Long Street Monday 0 hr 12 min. 1:42 pm - 1:54 pm 398

25 Plein Street Monday 0 hr 17 min. 1:54 pm - 2:11 pm 473

99 Long Street Monday 0 hr 17 min. 2:11 pm - 2:28 pm 368

90 Voortrekker Street Monday 0 hr 15 min. 2:28 pm - 2:43 pm 1008

20 Smith Street Monday 0 hr 20 min. 2:43 pm - 3:03 pm 939
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

ROOIDAM:  TUESDAYS

21 Barry Street Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 9:15 am 9:25 am 203

28 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 12 min. 9:25 am - 9:37 am 200

24 Loop Street Tuesday 0 hr 32 min. 9:37 am - 10:09 am 202

26 Loop Street Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 10:09 am - 10:16 am 206

28 Loop Street Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:16 am - 10:26 am 207

30 Loop Street Tuesday 0 hr 22 min. 10:26 am - 10:48 am 1013

LOOPWATER TO ERF 217 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:48 am - 10:58 am

39 Lang Street Tuesday 0 hr 4 min. 10:58 am - 11:02 am 217

19 Kantoor Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 11:02 am - 11:17 am 127

28 Tindall Street Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 11:17 am - 11:24 am 139

34 Tindall Street Tuesday 0 hr 3 min. 11:24 am - 11:27 am 137

LOOPWATER TO ERF 650 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:27 am - 11:32 am

19 Tindall Street Tuesday 0 hr 45 min. 11:32 am - 12:17 pm 650

63 Long Street Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 12:17 pm - 12:24 pm 859

65 Long Street Tuesday 0 hr 14 min. 12:24 pm - 12:38 pm 648

67 Long Street Tuesday 0 hr 45 min. 12:38 pm - 1:23 pm 647

69 Long Street Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 1:23 pm - 1:33 pm 405

30 Church Street Tuesday 0 hr 13 min. 1:33 pm - 1:46 pm 87

32 Church Street Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 1:46 pm - 1:51 pm 86
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

21 Church Street Tuesday 1 hr 0 min. 1:51 pm - 2:51 pm 89

101 Long Street Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 2:51 pm - 3:06 pm 1221

LOOPWATER ERF 1009 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 3:06 pm - 3:11 pm

88 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 30 min. 3:11 pm - 3:41 pm 1009

92 Voortrekker Street Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 3:41 pm - 4:01 pm 14
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

ROOIDAM:  WEDNESDAYS

75 Buitekant Street Wednesday 0 hr 6 min. 9:00 am - 9:06 am 747

77 Buitekant Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 9:06 am - 9:19 am 42

88A Long Street Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 9:19 am - 9:49 am 1117

88 Long Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 9:49 am - 10:04 am 1116

17 Bree Street Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:04 am - 10:19 am 1105

100 Long Street Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 10:19 am - 10:49 am 1037

LOOPWATER TO ERF 803 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:49 am - 11:04 am

81 Buitekant Street Wednesday 0 hr 25 min. 11:04 am - 11:29 am 803

83 Buitekant Street Wednesday 0 hr 25 min. 11:29 am - 11:54 am 621

85 Buitekant Street Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 11:54 am - 12:07 pm 620

33 Van Reenen Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 12:07 pm - 12:27 pm 16

24 Plein Street Wednesday 0 hr 27 min. 12:27 pm - 12:54 pm 619

31 Van Reenen Street Wednesday 0 hr 27 min. 12:54 pm - 1:21 pm 122

20 Plein Street Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 1:21 pm - 1:41 pm 1173
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

ROOIDAM:  THURSDAYS

57 Buitekant Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 9:00 am - 9:15 am 386

59 Buitekant Street Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 9:15 am - 9:20 am 98

61 Buitekant Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 9:20 am - 9:35 am 99

42 Church Street Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 9:35 am - 9:45 am 1386

38 Church Street Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 9:45 am - 9:55 am 1168

LOOPWATER TO ERF 93 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 9:55 am - 10:00 am

62 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 10:00 am - 10:07 am 93

64 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 10:07 am - 10:22 am 94

27 Church Street Thursday 0 hr 6 min. 10:22 am - 10:28 am 774

72 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 10:28 am - 10:43 am 773

76 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 10:43 am - 10:51 am 777

78 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 10:51 am - 10:58 am 778

80 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 10:58 am - 11:06 am 779

82 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 11:06 am - 11:14 am 780

84 Long Street Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 11:14 am - 11:21 am 781

LOOPWATER TO ERF 904 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 11:21 am - 11:26 am

36 Bree Street Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 11:26 am - 11:36 am 904

34 Bree Street Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 11:36 am - 11:51 am 934

32 Bree Street Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 11:51 am - 11:56 am 784
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

69 Buitekant Street Thursday 0 hr 9 min. 11:56 am - 12:05 pm 1182
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OWNER STREET DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

ROOIDAM:  FRIDAYS

21 Long Street Friday 0 hr 20 min. 9:15 am - 9:35 am 470

LOOPWATER TO ERF 626 Friday 0 hr 15 min. 9:35 am - 9:50 am

18 Voortrekker Street Friday 0 hr 20 min. 9:50 am - 10:10 am 626

20 Voortrekker Street Friday 0 hr 15 min. 10:10 am - 10:25 am 907

22 Voortrekker Street Friday 0 hr 8 min. 10:25 am - 10:33 am 631

22a Voortrekker Street Friday 0 hr 8 min. 10:33 am - 10:41 am 916

28 Barry Street Friday 0 hr 10 min. 10:41 am - 10:51 am 745

LOOPWATER TO ERF 252 Friday 0 hr 5 min. 10:51 am - 10:56 am

34 Loop Street Friday 0 hr 30 min. 10:56 am - 11:26 am 252

36 Loop Street Friday 0 hr 9 min. 11:26 am - 11:35 am 240

56 Long Street Friday 0 hr 12 min. 11:35 am - 11:47 am 394

58 Long Street Friday 0 hr 20 min. 11:47 am - 12:07 pm 932

21 Church Street Friday 1 hr 0 min. 12:07 pm - 1:07 pm 48/49
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